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Date EVENT Hymn INVOCATION M&M Moment BENEDICTION

05-Jan Presidency Meeting 19 - We Thank Thee, O God, for a Prophet President Moore Monty Grusendorf

12-Jan Presidency Meeting 2 - The Spirit of God Scott Fitzner President Lee

19-Jan Presidency Meeting 301 - I Am a Child of God President Kyle President Moore

26-Jan Presidency Meeting 301 - I Am a Child of God Monty Grusendorf Scott Fitzner

02-Feb Presidency Meeting 308 - Love One Another President Lee President Kyle

09-Feb

16-Feb Presidency Meeting 6 - Redeemer of Israel President Moore Monty Grusendorf

23-Feb Presidency Meeting 239 - Choose the Right Scott Fitzner President Lee

02-Mar Presidency Meeting 227 - There Is Sunshine in My Soul Today President Kyle President Moore

09-Mar Presidency Meeting 223 - Have I Done Any Good? Monty Grusendorf Scott Fitzner

16-Mar Presidency Meeting 241 - Count Your Blessings President Lee President Kyle

23-Mar Presidency Meeting 254 - True to the Faith President Moore Monty Grusendorf

30-Mar Presidency Meeting 193 - I Stand All Amazed Scott Fitzner President Lee

06-Apr Presidency Meeting 26 - Joseph Smith’s First Prayer President Moore President Vermeeren

13-Apr Presidency Meeting 134 - I Believe in Christ Monty Grusendorf Scott Fitzner

20-Apr Presidency Meeting 260 - Who’s on the Lord’s Side? President Lee President Moore

27-Apr Presidency Meeting 140 - Did You Think to Pray? President Vermeeren Monty Grusendorf

04-May Presidency Meeting 219 - Because I Have Been Given Much Scott Fitzner President Lee

11-May

18-May Presidency Meeting 230 - Scatter Sunshine President Moore President Vermeeren

25-May Presidency Meeting 2 - The Spirit of God Monty Grusendorf Scott Fitzner

01-Jun Presidency Meeting 19 - We Thank Thee, O God, for a Prophet President Lee President Moore

08-Jun Presidency Meeting 249 - Called to Serve President Vermeeren Monty Grusendorf

15-Jun Presidency Meeting 252 - Put Your Shoulder to the Wheel Scott Fitzner President Lee

22-Jun Presidency Meeting 134 - I Believe in Christ President Moore President Vermeeren

29-Jun Presidency Meeting 239 - Choose the Right Monty Grusendorf Scott Fitzner

06-Jul Presidency Meeting 136 - I Know That My Redeemer Lives President Lee President Moore

13-Jul Presidency Meeting 241 - Count Your Blessings President Vermeeren Monty Grusendorf

20-Jul Presidency Meeting 27 - Praise to the Man Scott Fitzner President Lee

27-Jul Presidency Meeting 219 - Because I Have Been Given Much President Moore Mark Campbell

03-Aug Presidency Meeting 308 - Love One Another Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren

10-Aug Presidency Meeting 30 - Come, Come, Ye Saints President Lee President Moore

17-Aug Presidency Meeting 255 - Carry On President Vermeeren President Lee Monty Grusendorf

24-Aug Presidency Meeting 86 - How Great Thou Art Mark Campbell President Moore President Lee

31-Aug Presidency Meeting 89 - The Lord Is My Light President Moore Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren

07-Sep Presidency Meeting 6 - Redeemer of Israel Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren Mark Campbell

14-Sep

21-Sep Presidency Meeting 219 - Because I Have Been Given Much President Lee Mark Campbell President Moore

28-Sep Presidency Meeting 227 - There Is Sunshine in My Soul Today President Vermeeren President Lee Monty Grusendorf

05-Oct Presidency Meeting 223 - Have I Done Any Good? Mark Campbell President Moore President Lee

12-Oct Presidency Meeting 241 - Count Your Blessings President Moore Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren

19-Oct Presidency Meeting 254 - True to the Faith Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren Mark Campbell

26-Oct

02-Nov Presidency Meeting 284 - If You Could Hie to Kolob President Lee Mark Campbell President Moore

09-Nov Presidency Meeting 252 - Put Your Shoulder to the Wheel President Vermeeren President Lee Monty Grusendorf

16-Nov Presidency Meeting 140 - Did You Think to Pray? Mark Campbell President Moore President Lee

23-Nov Presidency Meeting 144 - Secret Prayer President Moore Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren

30-Nov Presidency Meeting 204 - Silent Night Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren Mark Campbell

07-Dec Presidency Meeting 209 - Hark! The Herald Angels Sing President Lee Mark Campbell President Moore

14-Dec Presidency Meeting 206 - Away in a Manger President Vermeeren President Lee Monty Grusendorf

21-Dec Presidency Meeting 201 - Joy to the World Mark Campbell President Moore President Lee

28-Dec Presidency Meeting 202 - Oh, Come, All Ye Faithful President Moore Monty Grusendorf President Vermeeren
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